ИТОГОВАЯ ТАБЛИЦА СПАРТАКИАДЫ ШКОЛ 2011

1 группа

	школы
	кросс
	наст.теннис
	баскетбол (д)


	баскетбол (м) 
	лыжные .гонки
	стрельба
	волейбол (д)
	волейбол (м)
	шахматы
	троеборье
	л/а эстафета
	очки
	место

	Гав-Посадская №1


	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	3
	1
	1
	11
	I

	Гав-Посадская №2


	3
	4
	2
	1
	4
	3
	3
	2
	2
	3
	2
	21
	II

	Петровская № 3


	2
	3
	3
	3
	2
	10
	4
	3
	1
	2
	10
	21
	III

	Осановецкая


	4
	2
	4
	4
	3
	2
	2
	4
	4
	4
	3
	27
	IV


2 группа

	школы
	кросс
	наст.теннис
	мини-футбол (м) 
	мини-футбол (д) 


	лыжные .гонки
	шахматы
	л/а эстафета


	л/атлетика


	стрельба
	очки
	место

	Гав-Посадская №1


	2
	4
	3
	2
	4
	3
	2
	2
	2
	16
	III

	Гав-Посадская №2


	3
	2
	1
	1
	2
	2
	1
	3
	1
	10
	II

	Петровская №3


	1
	1
	2
	10
	3

	1
	1
	1
	10
	8
	I

	Осановецкая


	4
	3
	4
	10
	1
	4
	3
	4
	3
	16
	IV


3 группа

	школы
	кросс
	наст.теннис
	мини-футбол (м) 
	мини-футбол (д)


	лыжные гонки
	шахматы
	л/а эстафета


	л/атлетика


	стрельба
	очки
	место

	Шекшовская

	1
	3
	1
	3
	1
	1
	2
	1
	2
	7
	I

	Ратницкая
	10
	4
	4
	10
	10
	2
	1
	3
	10
	23
	III

	Новоселковская
	2
	1
	3
	10
	3
	4
	3
	2
	1
	13
	II

	Непотяговская
	5
	5
	10
	10
	5
	10
	10
	10
	4
	40
	VI

	Иваньковская
	4
	10
	5
	10
	2
	10
	4
	10
	3
	37
	V

	Бережецкая
	10
	2
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	5
	42
	VII

	Бородинская
	10
	10
	6
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	46
	VIII

	Детский Дом
	3
	10
	2
	10
	4
	3
	10
	10
	6
	29
	IV


